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Whiteboard Eraser, 110x57x25mm

Magnetic

White board eraser
Tafelwischer
Spuzva za brisanje

OffICE

Bar code: 3871284036477
ltem number: TTO 403647

* made of pleasant to the touch material
« it has a magnetic layer, which allows for affixing to

magnetic boards

* bottom with felt for removing traces of markers

« will not scratch the surface of the board
 ergonomic shape for long-lasting hold in the hand
* size: 107x57x22mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 403647

3871284036477

Whiteboard Eraser, 110x57x25mm
Magnets, Sponges, Flipchart Paper
Tip Top Office

Yellow

pcs

5.5cm
10.8 cm
2cm

0.019 kg

12
480
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